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Alamance Jon Fowlkes 336-570-6367 (331) Jon.Fowlkes@alamance-nc.com

Alexander Bert Gibson 828-632-1000 bgibson@alexandercountync.gov

Alleghany Marcus Branch 828-264-4995 marcus.branch@apphealth.com

Anson Ben Kane 704-694-4681 bkane@co.anson.nc.us

Ashe Marcus Branch 828-264-4995 marcus.branch@apphealth.com

Avery Leslie McKinney 828-733-6031 leslie.mckinney@trhd.dst.nc.us

Beaufort Eugene McRoy 252-940-5714 eugene.mcroy@bchd.net

Bertie Don Highsmith 252-794-5303 dhighsmith@arhs-nc.org

Bladen Kory Hair 910-862-6852 khair@bladenco.org

Brunswick Danny Thornton 910-253-2250 Danny.Thornton@brunswickcountync.gov

Buncombe Tracy Shinn 828-250-5033 tracy.shinn@buncombecounty.org

Burke Nathaniel Hall 828-764-9242 nathaniel.hall@burkenc.org

Cabarrus David Troutman 704-920-1000 david.troutman@cabarrushealth.org

Caldwell Chad Gambill 828-426-8579 cgambill@caldwellcountync.org

Camden David Swinney  252-338-4460 dswinney@arhs-nc.org

Carteret Len Gilstrap 252-728-8499 leng@carteretcountync.gov

Caswell  Donnie Powell 336-694-9731 (207) dpowell@caswellnc.us

Catawba  Jason Boyd 828-465-8270 jboyd@catawbacountync.gov

Chatham Anne Lowry 919-545-8310 Anne.Lowry@chathamnc.org

Cherokee Jennifer Campbell 828-837-3853 jennifer.campbell@cherokeecounty-nc.gov

Chowan John Morgan 252-482-1199 jmorgan@arhs-nc.org

Clay Joe Jack Sellers 828-389-8326 joesellers@clayhdnc.us

Cleveland Nathan McNeilly 980-484-5130 Nathan.McNeilly@clevelandcounty.com

Columbus Kristie Priest 910-640-6617 kpriest@columbusco.org

Craven Ray G Silverthorne 252-636-4936 rsilverthorne@cravencountync.gov

Cumberland Fred Thomas 910-433-3692 fthomas@co.cumberland.nc.us

Currituck Kevin Carter 252-338-4490 kcarver@arhs-nc.org

Dare Jack Flythe 252-475-5054 jack.flythe@darenc.com

Davidson Randy Swicegood 336-242-2310 randy.swicegood@davidsoncountync.gov

Davie Brittany Mitchell 336-753-6780 bmitchell@daviecountync.gov

Duplin Johnny Summerlin 910-296-2126 johnnys@duplincountync.com

Durham Patrick Eaton 919-560-7812 soilwaterconservation@dconc.gov

Edgecombe Michael Sipe 252-641-7539 michaelsipe@edgecombeco.com

Forsyth Brock Turner 336-703-3225 turnerbh@forsyth.cc

Franklin Jeff Wood 919-496-8100 jwood@franklincountync.us

Gaston Samantha Dye 704-853-5200 samantha.dye@gastongov.com

Gates JLA  252-482-4456 rmcdougald@arhs-nc.org

Graham Ashton Massey 828-479-6232 ashton.massey@grahamcounty.org

Granville Adam Currin 919-693-2688

Greene Kevin Whitley 252-747-8183 kevin.whitley@waynegov.com

Guilford Laura Honeycutt 336-451-7327 lhoneyc@myguilford.com

Halifax Jeff Dillard 252-583-6651 dillardj@halifaxnc.com

Harnett Jim Manhart 910-893-7547 jmanhart@harnett.org

Haywood Garen Bradish 828-452-6682 (2111) gbradish@haywoodnc.net
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Henderson Curt Cline 828-694-6060 ccline@hendersoncountync.org

Hertford Edwin Evans 252-358-7833 Edwin.evans@hcpha.net

Hoke Jeff Eudy  910-875-8407 jeudy@hokecounty.org

Hyde Roni Collier 252-926-4380 rcollier@hydehealth.com

Iredell Brady Freeman 704-902-4491 bfreeman@co.iredell.nc.us

Jackson  David Ammons 828-587-8263 davidammons@jacksonnc.org

Johnston Todd Ramsey 919-989-5192 todd.ramsey@johnstonnc.com

Jones TC Beamon 252-448-9111 tbeamon@health.co.lenoir.nc.us

Lee Anthony Williams 919-718-4641 (5330) awilliams@leecountync.gov

Lenoir TC Beamon 252-526-4248 tbeamon@health.co.lenoir.nc.us

Lincoln Scott Sneed 704-736-8426 ssneed@lincolncounty.org

McDowell Steve Chambers  828-287-6386 schambers@rpmhd.org

Macon Harold Faircloth 828-349-2491 hfaircloth@maconnc.org

Madison Vivian Lunsford 828.649.9598 envhealth@madisoncountync.gov

Martin Samuel Brickhouse 252-793-1760 samuel.brickhouse@mtwdistricthealth.org

Mecklenburg Bill Hardister 704-336-5533 bill.hardister@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Mitchell John Silver 828-688-2371 john.silver@trhd.dst.nc.us

Montgomery Scott Cole 910-572-3304 scott.cole@montgomerycountync.com

Moore Bill Dunlop 910-947-6283 bdunlop@moorecountync.gov

Nash Eric Cuthrell 252-459-9829 eric.cuthrell@nashcountync.gov

New Hanover James Parmeter 910-798-6667 jparmeter@nhcgov.com

Northampton John White 252-534-5841 john.white@nhnc.net

Onslow James Teachey 910-938-5851 (3049) james_teachey@onslowcountync.gov

Orange Alan Clapp 919-245-2360 aclapp@orangecountync.gov

Pamlico Bryan Harris  252-745-5634 bryan.harris@pamlicocounty.org

Pasquotank Kevin Carter 252-338-4490 kcarver@arhs-nc.org

Pender Vence Dodge 910-259-1233 vdodge@pendercountync.gov

Perquimans Kevin Carter 252-338-4490 kcarver@arhs-nc.org

Person Harold Kelly 336-597-7435 hkelly@personcounty.net

Pitt Kent Keeter 252-902-3206 kent.keeter@pittcountync.gov

Polk Steve Chambers 828-287-6386 schambers@rpmhd.org

Randolph Wayne Jones 336.318.6262 Wayne.Jones@randolphcountync.gov

Richmond Holly Haire 910-997-8320 holly.haire@richmondnc.com

Robeson Cindy Council 910-272-6560 Cindy.council@hth.co.robeson.nc.us

Rockingham Angel Wyatt 336-342-8183 angelw@co.rockingham.nc.us

Rowan Tad Helmstetler 704-216-8525 Tad.helmstetler@rowancountync.gov

Rutherford Steve Chambers 828-287-6386 schambers@rpmhd.org

Sampson Perry Solice 910-592-4675 psolice@sampsonnc.com

Scotland Bryan Lowery 910-277-2440 blowry@scotlandcounty.org

Stanly David Ezzell 704-986-3681 Dezzell@stanlycountync.gov

Stokes Brandon Joyce 336-593-2403 bgjoyce@co.stokes.nc.us

Surry Johnny Easter 336-401-8400 easterj@co.surry.nc.us

Swain Alison Cochran 828-488-3198 alisonc@swaincountync.gov

Transylvania James Boyer 828-884-3139 (245) jim.boyer@transylvaniacounty.org

Tyrrell Samuel Brickhouse 252-793-1760 samuel.brickhouse@mtwdistricthealth.org

Union Traci Colley 704-283-3854 TraciColley@unioncountync.gov

Vance Wallace Vaughan 252-492-5263 wvaughan@gvdhd.org
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Wake Glen Shoemaker 919-856-7465 glen.shoemaker@wakegov.com

Warren Peter Hight 252-257 1538 peterhight@warrencountync.gov

Washington Samuel Brickhouse 252-793-1760 samuel.brickhouse@mtwdistricthealth.org

Watauga Marcus Branch 828-264-4995 marcus.branch@apphealth.com

Wayne Kevin Whitley 919-731-1177 kevin.whitley@waynegov.com

Wilkes Tom Livingston 336-651-7530 tlivingston@wilkescounty.net

Wilson Angela Manning 252-291-0468 (6668) amanning@wilson-co.com

Yadkin Shane Walker 336-849-7906 swalker@yadkincountync.gov

Yancey  Amy Herron 828-682-6118 amy.herron@trhd.dst.nc.us
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